
FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL INSTITUTION/ORGANISATION
Michelle Banks Banks123@aol.com African American Firefighter Museum
Lyne-Rose Beuze lyne-rose.beuze@collectivitedemartinique.mq Direction des Musées, Sites et Domaines/Collectivité Territoriale de Martinique
Allison Boals aboals@gmail.com
Kyle Bryner dilletyo@gmail.com SEMC and SERA
Cristal Clayton-Wallace cclayton@natgalja.org.jm National Gallery of Jamaica
Julie Crooks julie.crooks@ago.ca The Art Gallery of Ontario
Ariana Curtis curtisa@si.edu National Museum of African American History and Culture
Chenzira Davis-Kahina chenzira.daviskahina@uvi.edu Virgin Islands Caribbean Cultural Center
Veronica Forte vforte12samaap@gmail.com West Indian Museum of Panama
John W Franklin franklinj@si.edu National Museum of African American History and Culture
Karima Grant karimagrant@gmail.com ImagiNation Afrika
Shawn Halifax shalifax@ccprc.com Charleston County Parks
Joanne Hyppolite hyppolitej@si.edu National Museum of African American History & Culture
Katarina Jacobson enggist@hotmail.fr Musée Edgar Clerc
Dr Sherene James-Williamson sherenejames@hotmail.com The University of the West Indies, Mona
Lee Jolliffe ljolliff@unb.ca University of Newbrunswick
Marie Lalonde mlalonde@museumsontario.ca Ontario Museum Association
Marie-Hélène Léotin marie-helene.leotin@collectivitedemartinique.mq Conseil Exécutif/Collectivité Territoriale de la Martinique
Thierry L'Etang manuela.nirhou@memorial-acte.fr Mémorial ACTe
Sue-Shantely Lourens sushant.lou@hotmail.com Savonet Museum Carmabi
Melva Lowe-Goodin melvalowe@cableonda.net SAMAAP; West Indian Museum Society of Panama
Alex Martínez Suárez arq.alexmartinez@gmail.com Museo Fernando Peña Defilló
Ronald Martínez Villarreal rmartinez@museocostarica.go.cr EULAC MUSEUMS Costa Rica National Museum
April Min amin2@mail.usf.edu University of South Florida
Allison Prabhu prabhua@si.edu National Museum of African American History and Culture
Mariel Quiñones mariel.quinones1@upr.edu Museo Universidad de Puerto Rico, Cayey
Allison Ramsay allisonoramsay@gmail.com The University of the West Indies, St. Augustine Campus
Karen Roberts Franklin ksffranklin@gmail.com Association of African American Museums
Jaime Rodriguez-Perez elllanerosolitario@live.com
Dr Eduardo Rodriguez-Vazquez eduardorodriguezvazquezmd@gmail.com Museo de Historia de Medicina y de las Ciencias de la Salud
Shani Roper sroper@libertyhall-ioj.org.jm Liberty Hall (Dept of IOJ)
Alexis Daniel Salazar alexis.salazar@nichbelize.org Museum of Belize 
Auntaneshia Staveloz StavelozA@si.edu Smithsonian NMAAHC
Michelle Torres-Carmona TORRESCM@SI.EDU Smithsonian Insitution
Natalie Urquhart director@nationalgallery.org.ky National Gallery of the Cayman Islands
Laurent Christian Ursulet laurent.ursulet@collectivitedemartinique.mq Domaine de Fond Saint-Jacques/Collectivité Territoriale de Martinique
Mariel Vickles mvickles@pamm.org Perez Art Museum Miami
Melvina Walsh-Leslie melvinawalsh1970@gmail.com Ministry of Tourism & Culture
Nico Wheadon nwheadon@studiomuseum.org The Studio Museum Harlem
Michelle Joan Wilkinson wilkinsonm@si.edu National Museum of African American History and Culture



Wendy Wolf wendy.wolf@vizcaya.org Vizcaya Museum & Gardens
Jennifer Zazo-Brown zazobrownj@si.edu Smithsonian NMAAHC
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